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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Noah Kohut-Jackson     M1519         1/22    5:27       16:53
2     Sam Schweizer          M1519         2/22    5:55       18:19
3     Aidan Ramsey           M0114         1/30    5:56       18:22
4     Bradley Ramsey         M1519         3/22    6:10       19:06
5     Mike Bronson           M4549         1/16    6:15       19:21
6     Devon Kooker           M1519         4/22    6:24       19:49
7     Carrie Van Quathem     F4549         1/57    6:27       20:00
8     Bruce Huckfeldt        M3539         1/13    6:34       20:21
9     Thomas McBride         M6064          1/8    6:38       20:34
10    Gail Vanderwilt        F3539         1/47    6:47       21:01
11    Koby Hardcastle        M1519         5/22    6:49       21:08
12    Carmin Gallops         F3034         1/34    6:53       21:19
13    Ean Cummings           M0114         2/30    7:03       21:50
14    Jack Olson             M0114         3/30    7:04       21:52
15    Christine Comito       F4549         2/57    7:05       21:56
16    Marley Turk            F0114         1/44    7:07       22:03
17    Kevin Brownell         M3539         2/13    7:07       22:04
18    Logan Westin           M0114         4/30    7:08       22:07
19    Gavin Petrak           M1519         6/22    7:11       22:15
20    Joe Elder              M5054         1/10    7:15       22:28
21    Sam Bermke             M2024          1/7    7:19       22:38
22    Travis Jungling        M4044         1/21    7:23       22:51
23    Emily Feldkamp         F2529         1/32    7:27       23:04
24    Annie Honkamp          F0114         2/44    7:28       23:09
25    Sue Honkamp            F4044         1/53    7:29       23:10
26    Alexander MacIejewski  M2024          2/7    7:29       23:11
27    Kylie Spies            F3034         2/34    7:31       23:18
28    Brendan Comito         M5054         2/10    7:32       23:19
29    Scott Winkel           M5559         1/14    7:33       23:25
30    Daniel Divine          M5054         3/10    7:34       23:27
31    Adam Severson          M1519         7/22    7:36       23:32
32    Alex Van Quathem       M4549         2/16    7:37       23:36
33    Eric MacKey            M1519         8/22    7:40       23:44
34    Levi Orman             M0114         5/30    7:40       23:45
35    Steven P Wandro        M6064          2/8    7:44       23:57
36    Cohen Kooker           F0114         3/44    7:44       23:57
37    Abigail Hahn           F0114         4/44    7:53       24:25
38    Alec Henderson         M1519         9/22    7:55       24:32
39    Gabe Henderson         M2024          3/7    7:55       24:33
40    Sydney Turk            F0114         5/44    7:56       24:34
41    Madeleine Wade         F0114         6/44    7:56       24:35
42    Chelsey Johnk          F2529         2/32    8:00       24:48
43    Mallory Drake          F0114         7/44    8:01       24:49
44    Justin Laursen         M3539         3/13    8:02       24:54
45    Ann Kuenstling         F5559         1/34    8:04       24:59
46    Mitchell McCoy         M4549         3/16    8:04       24:59
47    Nicole Aldrich         F3034         3/34    8:04       25:00
48    Elizabeth Sterenberg   F2024         1/25    8:06       25:04
49    Emma Hasanusta         F0114         8/44    8:08       25:11
50    Brad Benson            M5559         2/14    8:09       25:13
51    Elizabeth Hahn         F0114         9/44    8:10       25:19
52    Alex Van Wyk           M5559         3/14    8:11       25:20
53    Kevin Fitzpatrick      M5559         4/14    8:13       25:26
54    Annemarie McCoy        F2024         2/25    8:13       25:28
55    Mindi Decker           F3539         2/47    8:13       25:28
56    Tomoko Yajima          F6064         1/14    8:13       25:28
57    Sophie Rose            F0114        10/44    8:13       25:29
58    Brad Vincent           M3034         1/11    8:14       25:30
59    Patrick Molony         M5559         5/14    8:14       25:32
60    Chris Schmal           M4044         2/21    8:17       25:41
61    Kobe Tanchinh          M0114         6/30    8:18       25:42
62    Amanda Griffin         F3034         4/34    8:18       25:42
63    Kelli Rose Brown       F4549         3/57    8:19       25:45
64    Mike Inman             M5559         6/14    8:21       25:52
65    Nathan Gladwyn-Nash    M0114         7/30    8:22       25:57
66    Ben Schrock            M1519        10/22    8:23       25:57
67    Ray Seidelman          M4549         4/16    8:25       26:03
68    Marian Kohut           F5559         2/34    8:25       26:05
69    Del Profitt            M4044         3/21    8:26       26:07
70    Avery Vest             F0114        11/44    8:27       26:09
71    Greg MacKey            M3034         2/11    8:30       26:19
72    Neal Westin            M4044         4/21    8:32       26:27
73    Nick Rose              M1519        11/22    8:36       26:38
74    Jenny Herrera          F2024         3/25    8:36       26:38
75    Zoe Marckmann          F0114        12/44    8:36       26:40
76    Kyle Larue             M3539         4/13    8:37       26:41
77    Becky Garetson         F3539         3/47    8:37       26:42
78    Logan Browning         M0114         8/30    8:38       26:45
79    Nora King              F0114        13/44    8:40       26:50
80    Karla Schumacher       F4549         4/57    8:41       26:53
81    Gavin Hawthorne        M1519        12/22    8:41       26:53
82    Chris David            M3539         5/13    8:41       26:54
83    Kelli Cichoski         F2529         3/32    8:42       26:57
84    Randy Anderson         M4549         5/16    8:46       27:08
85    Lauren Anderson        F1519         1/20    8:46       27:08
86    Hai Pham               M4044         5/21    8:46       27:10
87    Erin Van Quathem       F0114        14/44    8:47       27:12
88    Reed Kooker            M4044         6/21    8:49       27:19
89    Jordyn Siepker         F3034         5/34    8:52       27:29
90    Andrew Croft           M0114         9/30    8:53       27:32
91    Cael Ramsey            M0114        10/30    8:53       27:32
92    Lori Graves            F4549         5/57    8:53       27:33
93    Griffin Messer         M0114        11/30    8:54       27:36
94    Stacy Farr             F4549         6/57    8:55       27:36
95    Ashley Myers Olson     F4044         2/53    8:56       27:41
96    Nancy McMordie         F3539         4/47    8:57       27:43
97    Julia Benson           F1519         2/20    8:57       27:43
98    Sherry Hermiston       F5559         3/34    8:58       27:46
99    Uzay Hasanusta         M0114        12/30    8:58       27:46
100   Isabella McCoy         F0114        15/44    8:58       27:47
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101   Kristin Carpenter      F3034         6/34    8:59       27:49
102   Jacob Ridnour          M1519        13/22    9:01       27:57
103   Sam Phillips Branstad  M1519        14/22    9:03       28:02
104   Katherine Schlebecker  F2024         4/25    9:03       28:03
105   Andrea Kucera          F3539         5/47    9:04       28:05
106   Jean Hemann            F5559         4/34    9:04       28:05
107   Patricia Jacob         F4549         7/57    9:08       28:19
108   Sarah Hamilton         F2024         5/25    9:10       28:22
109   Madi Johnson           F2024         6/25    9:10       28:23
110   Abby Benson            F1519         3/20    9:12       28:31
111   Catherine Fitzpatrick  F5559         5/34    9:13       28:33
112   Jill Croft             F5054         1/29    9:13       28:34
113   Troy Thompson          M4044         7/21    9:13       28:34
114   Eric Thaden            M3034         3/11    9:14       28:37
115   Valerie Isenberg       F3034         7/34    9:14       28:38
116   Chelsey Atwood         F1519         4/20    9:15       28:40
117   Jordan Atwood          F1519         5/20    9:18       28:47
118   Brandon Houangvan      M2024          4/7    9:18       28:49
119   Kyla Rademacher        F3539         6/47    9:18       28:50
120   Brian Hutzell          M5054         4/10    9:19       28:51
121   Nathaniel Wade         M4549         6/16    9:19       28:51
122   Jay Rademacher         M3539         6/13    9:19       28:51
123   Skyler Wade            M0114        13/30    9:19       28:51
124   Gina Gear              F3539         7/47    9:19       28:52
125   Sarah Reichardt        F3034         8/34    9:20       28:54
126   Lisa McCullough        F4549         8/57    9:20       28:55
127   Corey McMordie         M3539         7/13    9:21       28:57
128   Kelly Gulbrandson      F3034         9/34    9:22       29:00
129   Lori Geadelmann        F5054         2/29    9:25       29:10
130   Rob Wood               M3539         8/13    9:26       29:14
131   Denise Turk            F4044         3/53    9:28       29:18
132   Lori Marcum            F3539         8/47    9:28       29:20
133   Larry Zahm             M6064          3/8    9:28       29:21
134   Jennifer Imig          F4044         4/53    9:29       29:23
135   Alex Imig              M0114        14/30    9:29       29:23
136   Bryce Linkvis          M5054         5/10    9:30       29:26
137   Steve Kellner          M3034         4/11    9:30       29:27
138   Tracy Nicholson        F4549         9/57    9:30       29:27
139   Kevin Sanders          M3034         5/11    9:31       29:28
140   Allison Tanchinh       F4549        10/57    9:32       29:32
141   Lyddia Asman           F4044         5/53    9:32       29:33
142   Amy Willem             F4549        11/57    9:32       29:33
143   Katie Jensen           F4549        12/57    9:32       29:34
144   Chrisann Rauzi         F5054         3/29    9:33       29:35
145   Reid Schmal            M0114        15/30    9:33       29:35
146   Alexa Riesselman       F1519         6/20    9:35       29:41
147   Ethan Riesselman       M0114        16/30    9:35       29:41
148   Rod Warren             M5054         6/10    9:35       29:42
149   Courtney Warren        F2024         7/25    9:35       29:42
150   Troy Baumberger        M5054         7/10    9:36       29:44
151   Lisa Baumberger        F5054         4/29    9:36       29:44
152   Natalie Worth          F2529         4/32    9:36       29:45
153   Gavin Wood             M0114        17/30    9:36       29:46
154   Lisa Schwarte          F4549        13/57    9:38       29:51
155   Dawn Flugrad           F5054         5/29    9:40       29:56
156   Scott McIlroy          M4549         7/16    9:42       30:02
157   Bradley Beverly        M3034         6/11    9:42       30:03
158   Timothy Young          M4044         8/21    9:42       30:03
159   Derek Retherford       M3034         7/11    9:42       30:04
160   Jeff Schwarte          M4549         8/16    9:42       30:04
161   Kendra Fiechter        F3539         9/47    9:42       30:04
162   Beth Pottebaum         F4549        14/57    9:43       30:07
163   Amy Divine             F4549        15/57    9:43       30:07
164   Amanda Kuhn            F3539        10/47    9:44       30:09
165   Eliza Frentresss       F1519         7/20    9:44       30:10
166   Cindy Riesselman       F4044         6/53    9:44       30:11
167   Elizabeth Wade         F4549        16/57    9:47       30:20
168   Dawn Atwood            F4044         7/53    9:48       30:23
169   Sarah Vanderploeg      F4044         8/53    9:48       30:23
170   Chom Naae              F4044         9/53    9:49       30:25
171   Chris Lemke            M4549         9/16    9:49       30:26
172   Nathan Friesen         M4044         9/21    9:49       30:26
173   Cami Guiter            F2024         8/25    9:50       30:29
174   Sherri Guiter          F5054         6/29    9:50       30:29
175   Cheryl Judd            F5559         6/34    9:50       30:29
176   Alex Bronson           M1519        15/22    9:51       30:30
177   Arlys Sikkink          F6569          1/7    9:51       30:32
178   Sue Bata               F6064         2/14    9:52       30:34
179   Megan Fritz            F1519         8/20    9:53       30:36
180   Katie Fitzsimmons      F1519         9/20    9:53       30:36
181   Cindi Aldrich          F5559         7/34    9:54       30:40
182   Isabel Naderman        F0114        16/44    9:54       30:40
183   Lindsey Bakker         M4044        10/21    9:54       30:41
184   Tracy Anderson-Haag    F4044        10/53    9:55       30:43
185   Kate Vogel             F0114        17/44    9:55       30:44
186   Kristin Vogel          F3539        11/47    9:57       30:49
187   Reesa Stanley          F4549        17/57    9:57       30:50
188   Robert Stephenson      M0114        18/30   10:01       31:01
189   Autumn Mills           F0114        18/44   10:02       31:06
190   Kathy Block            F4549        18/57   10:04       31:12
191   Rachel Mauro           F2529         5/32   10:04       31:13
192   Chloe Baker            F2024         9/25   10:06       31:17
193   Holly McIlroy          F4549        19/57   10:06       31:18
194   Reid Ryan              M2024          5/7   10:06       31:18
195   Kelli Werth            F5054         7/29   10:06       31:19
196   Jerry Crenshaw         M7074          1/1   10:07       31:21
197   Ashley Molis           F0114        19/44   10:08       31:24
198   Whitney Molis          F4044        11/53   10:08       31:25
199   Amy Frakes             F2024        10/25   10:09       31:28
200   Regan O'Hanlon         F2024        11/25   10:10       31:29
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201   Lisa Lavalle           F6064         3/14   10:10       31:31
202   Richard Ach            M5559         7/14   10:10       31:31
203   Zach Russell           M3034         8/11   10:11       31:32
204   Eva Lavalle            F2529         6/32   10:11       31:32
205   Conrad Yates           M0114        19/30   10:11       31:33
206   Betsy Yates            F3539        12/47   10:11       31:33
207   Gennie Lavalle         F2024        12/25   10:11       31:34
208   Autumn Counts          F2529         7/32   10:11       31:35
209   Stacey Deluca          F3539        13/47   10:12       31:35
210   Crista Carlile         F4044        12/53   10:12       31:35
211   Elizabeth Thierry      F4044        13/53   10:12       31:36
212   Karen Couves           F4549        20/57   10:15       31:45
213   Jeremy Johnson         M3539         9/13   10:18       31:53
214   Brent Gantenbe         M3539        10/13   10:18       31:54
215   Rachel Gantenbe        F3539        14/47   10:18       31:54
216   Courtney Kersey        F1519        10/20   10:18       31:55
217   Matthew Marckmann      M4044        11/21   10:20       32:02
218   Ashlee Carlson         F3034        10/34   10:21       32:03
219   Joni Hannon            F3034        11/34   10:21       32:03
220   Ava Groeteke           F0114        20/44   10:21       32:04
221   Julie Groeteke         F4044        14/53   10:21       32:05
222   Chin Sengtavanh        F3539        15/47   10:21       32:05
223   Paige Sensouk          F1519        11/20   10:21       32:05
224   Gracie Federspiel      F0114        21/44   10:24       32:12
225   Kelly Till             F4549        21/57   10:24       32:12
226   Sydney Thiel           F1519        12/20   10:25       32:16
227   Chandler Schrock       M1519        16/22   10:25       32:16
228   Jenny Federspiel       F4044        15/53   10:25       32:18
229   Dru Nelson             M3539        11/13   10:28       32:25
230   Jill Engbers           F3539        16/47   10:28       32:25
231   Robin Morvant          F4044        16/53   10:28       32:25
232   Michelle Cole          F3539        17/47   10:30       32:33
233   Jennifer Froehlich     F3539        18/47   10:30       32:33
234   Allison Werth          F2024        13/25   10:31       32:35
235   John Kelly             M5054         8/10   10:32       32:37
236   Shannon Schmal         F4044        17/53   10:32       32:39
237   Elizabeth Slocum       F5054         8/29   10:33       32:40
238   Shelby Fisher          F2024        14/25   10:33       32:41
239   Pat Naderman           M4044        12/21   10:33       32:42
240   Gwana MacKey           F5054         9/29   10:34       32:43
241   Vivian Masters         F5559         8/34   10:36       32:51
242   Dan Zimmerman          M4044        13/21   10:38       32:56
243   Christine Lemke        F4549        22/57   10:41       33:07
244   Lindie Truitt          F3539        19/47   10:45       33:19
245   Breta Westlund         F7579          1/2   10:46       33:23
246   Jane Sterenberg        F4549        23/57   10:47       33:24
247   Tiann Taylor           F3539        20/47   10:47       33:25
248   Nicole Fitch           F3539        21/47   10:48       33:26
249   Courtney Vest          F0114        22/44   10:48       33:28
250   Jeff Frederick         M4549        10/16   10:50       33:33
251   Tonia Ryan             F4044        18/53   10:51       33:38
252   Josie Ryan             F0114        23/44   10:52       33:39
253   Jessie Schrock         F4549        24/57   10:53       33:44
254   Shelby Schrock         F0114        24/44   10:53       33:44
255   Tracy Vest             M4044        14/21   10:54       33:47
256   Ali MacKey             F2529         8/32   10:55       33:48
257   Sharon MacKey          F5559         9/34   10:55       33:48
258   Hannah Altheide        F2529         9/32   10:55       33:51
259   Matt Ridgway           M2024          6/7   10:55       33:51
260   John Naert             M5559         8/14   10:56       33:52
261   Nathan Olson           M3539        12/13   10:57       33:56
262   Tommy Phillips Bransta M1519        17/22   10:57       33:57
263   Alyssa Ferrie          F3034        12/34   10:58       33:58
264   Patti Smith            F5559        10/34   10:58       33:58
265   Sandra Johnson         F4044        19/53   10:58       33:59
266   Amy Fuson              F6064         4/14   10:58       34:00
267   Ramona Lee             F5559        11/34   10:59       34:01
268   Rick Pope              M5559         9/14   11:00       34:04
269   Helen Adams            F5559        12/34   11:01       34:08
270   Nicole Greazel         F4044        20/53   11:02       34:10
271   Rylie Greazel          F0114        25/44   11:02       34:11
272   Jeanne Kutsch          F5054        10/29   11:03       34:14
273   Brian Shepherd         M5559        10/14   11:03       34:15
274   Jaxon Devries          M0114        20/30   11:06       34:24
275   Camryn Amsberry        F2024        15/25   11:08       34:29
276   Candi Haye-Brown       F4044        21/53   11:08       34:30
277   Lisa Spitzli           F3539        22/47   11:08       34:31
278   Leah Franklin          F2024        16/25   11:09       34:33
279   Kourtney Underwood     F2024        17/25   11:10       34:35
280   Brooklynn Stone        F3034        13/34   11:11       34:38
281   Robert Morse           M2529          1/3   11:11       34:39
282   Kelsey Ashby           F2529        10/32   11:11       34:39
283   Sidney Bethards        F2529        11/32   11:11       34:39
284   Lauren Roush           F2024        18/25   11:11       34:40
285   Kara Lerdal            F3539        23/47   11:14       34:49
286   Sue Olson              F4549        25/57   11:15       34:50
287   Rachel Garnaas         F3539        24/47   11:15       34:50
288   Anne Marie Johnson     F3034        14/34   11:15       34:51
289   Dana Danley            F4549        26/57   11:15       34:51
290   Elana Cummings         F0114        26/44   11:15       34:52
291   Nicole Howe            F4044        22/53   11:16       34:53
292   Olivia Hahn            F0114        27/44   11:16       34:55
293   Julie Hahn             F4549        27/57   11:16       34:56
294   Stephanie Grube        F3034        15/34   11:17       34:57
295   Lynn Kooker            F4549        28/57   11:20       35:06
296   Paxton McNeley         M0114        21/30   11:20       35:07
297   Laurie McNeley         F3539        25/47   11:20       35:07
298   Melissa Wilson         F4549        29/57   11:21       35:09
299   Rachel Schill          F6064         5/14   11:21       35:11
300   Michelle Parlett       F3034        16/34   11:22       35:13
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301   Ben Parlett            M3034         9/11   11:22       35:13
302   Meghan Nelson          F3539        26/47   11:23       35:16
303   Tammy Walker           F3034        17/34   11:25       35:22
304   Marcie Morrison        F6064         6/14   11:27       35:28
305   Drew Mauro             M0114        22/30   11:27       35:29
306   Donna Ponto            F5559        13/34   11:27       35:29
307   Valerie Rasmussen      F4044        23/53   11:28       35:32
308   Cynthia Faucz          F4549        30/57   11:28       35:33
309   Lori Hancock-Muck      F4044        24/53   11:28       35:33
310   Nathan Mauro           M0114        23/30   11:29       35:34
311   Jami Schell            F4044        25/53   11:29       35:34
312   Nick Mauro             M4044        15/21   11:29       35:35
313   Meredith Mauro                        0/0   11:29       35:36
314   Serena Halvorsen       F2529        12/32   11:30       35:37
315   Luca Reuter            M1519        18/22   11:32       35:43
316   Megan O'Brien          F2024        19/25   11:36       35:57
317   David Naert            M2529          2/3   11:36       35:58
318   Linda Lahr             F4044        26/53   11:37       36:01
319   Kara Haugen            F4044        27/53   11:38       36:04
320   Kristin Larsen         F4549        31/57   11:40       36:09
321   Deb Johnson            F5559        14/34   11:42       36:16
322   Marilyn McCarthy       F7579          2/2   11:42       36:17
323   Ashley Devries         F4044        28/53   11:45       36:24
324   Kayla Bergmann         F2529        13/32   11:46       36:29
325   Jessica Jones          F2529        14/32   11:49       36:36
326   Kathy Berge            F5559        15/34   11:49       36:37
327   Alvin Ravenscroft      M80UP          1/1   11:49       36:37
328   Ella Cummings          F1519        13/20   11:50       36:41
329   Kevan Wilson           M4549        11/16   11:52       36:46
330   Adam Edwards           M2529          3/3   11:54       36:51
331   Pamela Steffen         F6064         7/14   11:55       36:55
332   Cynthia Michelsen      F5559        16/34   11:55       36:56
333   Dale Grundmeier        M5559        11/14   12:01       37:13
334   Jason King             M4044        16/21   12:02       37:16
335   Cindy Taykowski        F4549        32/57   12:02       37:17
336   Angela Richard         F4549        33/57   12:03       37:20
337   Rosie Branaman         F5559        17/34   12:03       37:21
338   Monica Reising         F3539        27/47   12:05       37:27
339   Elizabeth Francis      F0114        28/44   12:07       37:31
340   Ian King               M0114        24/30   12:07       37:31
341   Aleck O'Brien          M1519        19/22   12:07       37:34
342   Connor Owens           M0114        25/30   12:09       37:38
343   Kimberly Weeks         F5559        18/34   12:10       37:43
344   Amy Belvo              F4549        34/57   12:12       37:47
345   Isla Brower            F0114        29/44   12:12       37:48
346   Hanna Engel Brower     F3034        18/34   12:12       37:49
347   Antwaneisha Tolson     F1519        14/20   12:12       37:49
348   Yvonne Naanep          F4549        35/57   12:12       37:50
349   Anna Smith             F3539        28/47   12:13       37:51
350   Elizabeth Scott        F2529        15/32   12:13       37:52
351   Megan Heatherington    F3034        19/34   12:14       37:53
352   Amy Kepes              F4549        36/57   12:15       37:58
353   Kris Niklawski         F5054        11/29   12:16       38:02
354   Grace Wiggins          F0114        30/44   12:19       38:11
355   Hannah Juhl            F1519        15/20   12:20       38:11
356   Amanda Horstman        F3539        29/47   12:20       38:12
357   Emily Kamish           F3539        30/47   12:23       38:22
358   Grace Holvey           F1519        16/20   12:23       38:24
359   Becca Heidt            F1519        17/20   12:23       38:24
360   Jim Heidt              M4549        12/16   12:24       38:24
361   Debra Ashby            F5559        19/34   12:24       38:25
362   Kim Naert              F5559        20/34   12:25       38:28
363   Erika Harper           F3034        20/34   12:27       38:36
364   Linda Sowers           F6569          2/7   12:28       38:39
365   Hannah Baysinger       F2024        20/25   12:34       38:55
366   Megan Baysinger        F2024        21/25   12:34       38:55
367   Keri Mounce            F4044        29/53   12:34       38:57
368   Peggy Mounce           F6569          3/7   12:34       38:57
369   Crystal Frederick      F4549        37/57   12:35       38:58
370   Merrie Frentress       F4549        38/57   12:40       39:15
371   Dennis Daley           M6569          1/3   12:41       39:18
372   Denise Chapman         F4044        30/53   12:41       39:18
373   Eian O'Brien           M1519        20/22   12:41       39:19
374   Jamie O'Brien          F4549        39/57   12:42       39:20
375   Karen Junko            F4044        31/53   12:45       39:31
376   Theresa Barkey         F4044        32/53   12:45       39:32
377   Jennifer Stacy         F0114        31/44   12:46       39:34
378   Lisa Stacy             F4549        40/57   12:47       39:36
379   Coltrane Moore         M0114        26/30   12:47       39:36
380   Patrick O'Neil         M0114        27/30   12:48       39:39
381   Nichole Cusick         F2529        16/32   12:50       39:45
382   Chelsea Regan          F2529        17/32   12:52       39:52
383   Tabitha Miller         F3034        21/34   12:52       39:52
384   Barb Yearous           F6064         8/14   12:52       39:53
385   Chieng Long            F3539        31/47   12:56       40:06
386   Alicia Dierking        F3539        32/47   13:01       40:20
387   Susan Brockmeier       F5054        12/29   13:02       40:22
388   Laura Alt              F2024        22/25   13:02       40:23
389   Anne Bishop            F5054        13/29   13:05       40:34
390   Bailey Hodson          F1519        18/20   13:14       40:59
391   Tonya Snodgrass        F2529        18/32   13:14       40:59
392   Julia Divine           F0114        32/44   13:14       41:00
393   Patrick Verdun         M5559        12/14   13:18       41:11
394   Nhoth Myers            F4044        33/53   13:18       41:13
395   Alaina Raleeh          F0114        33/44   13:24       41:31
396   Diane Deheer           F5559        21/34   13:24       41:31
397   Jill Frohwein          F4549        41/57   13:28       41:44
398   Molly McGee            F4549        42/57   13:30       41:50
399   Wendy Marckmann        F4044        34/53   13:34       42:03
400   Eliza Fiihr            F0114        34/44   13:34       42:04
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401   Dean Fiihr             M4044        17/21   13:35       42:05
402   Sheri McMordie         F6569          4/7   13:42       42:26
403   Nina Lavalle           F2024        23/25   13:44       42:32
404   Betsy Flood            F2529        19/32   13:47       42:42
405   Molly Ford             F2529        20/32   13:47       42:43
406   Amanda Burghduff       F1519        19/20   13:48       42:45
407   Tom Miller             M5054         9/10   13:55       43:08
408   Kim Hill               F5559        22/34   13:55       43:08
409   Christine Branstad     F4549        43/57   13:56       43:10
410   Annette Burghduff      F4549        44/57   13:56       43:10
411   Gail Pope              F5054        14/29   13:57       43:13
412   Anita Norian           F5054        15/29   14:00       43:24
413   Delaney Kopriva        F0114        35/44   14:02       43:28
414   Marta Paukert          F4044        35/53   14:02       43:28
415   Alicia Clark           F3539        33/47   14:04       43:37
416   Payton Clark           F0114        36/44   14:04       43:37
417   Kathy Limoges          F4549        45/57   14:05       43:38
418   Jodie Baysinger        F4549        46/57   14:05       43:39
419   Amanda Halbur          F3539        34/47   14:06       43:40
420   Robert Short           M4549        13/16   14:06       43:41
421   Susan Potter           F4549        47/57   14:06       43:41
422   Kailey Short           F2529        21/32   14:06       43:41
423   Blanche Winegar        F4044        36/53   14:09       43:50
424   Cynthia Niebuhr        F5054        16/29   14:18       44:19
425   Lillie Moore           F2529        22/32   14:21       44:27
426   Alison Karr            F3034        22/34   14:23       44:33
427   Ella Karr              F0114        37/44   14:23       44:34
428   Dustin Thostenson      M4044        18/21   14:30       44:55
429   Chloe Thostenson       F1519        20/20   14:30       44:56
430   Makenzie King          F0114        38/44   14:30       44:56
431   Camille Thostenson     F0114        39/44   14:31       44:59
432   David Phillips         M5054        10/10   14:33       45:06
433   Bruce Phillips         M4549        14/16   14:33       45:06
434   Trevor Kooker          M4549        15/16   14:36       45:15
435   Eric Thierry           M4044        19/21   14:39       45:25
436   Kristin Weets          F3034        23/34   14:42       45:34
437   Kimberly Glynn         F6064         9/14   14:43       45:37
438   Val Vest               F4044        37/53   14:47       45:48
439   Linda Pleva            F6064        10/14   14:49       45:54
440   Janette Friesen        F3539        35/47   14:52       46:04
441   Malissa Martin         F4549        48/57   14:52       46:04
442   Larraine Etnier        F6569          5/7   14:54       46:11
443   Sherry Northway        F4549        49/57   14:57       46:20
444   Julie Thompson         F4044        38/53   14:57       46:20
445   Cari Kersey            F5054        17/29   15:04       46:40
446   Mindi Anderson         F4549        50/57   15:04       46:40
447   Elizabeth Haugen       F6569          6/7   15:09       46:58
448   Nicole Keller          F3539        36/47   15:12       47:05
449   Heidi Anderson         F4044        39/53   15:12       47:07
450   Rebecca Engels         F3034        24/34   15:16       47:18
451   Andrea Smook           F3034        25/34   15:17       47:21
452   Emily Hall             F2529        23/32   15:24       47:43
453   Erica Yanecek          F3034        26/34   15:24       47:43
454   Cooper David           M0114        28/30   15:25       47:46
455   Alan Hulsebus          M3539        13/13   15:25       47:48
456   Kathy Mou              F3034        27/34   15:26       47:49
457   Valorie Hawthorne      F5559        23/34   15:26       47:50
458   Lisa Lingner           F5054        18/29   15:26       47:50
459   Josh Livengood         M3034        10/11   15:27       47:52
460   Anne Pham              F3034        28/34   15:27       47:53
461   Maddie Rumple          F0114        40/44   15:28       47:55
462   Jennifer Given         F4044        40/53   15:28       47:57
463   Mark Leamen            M6064          4/8   15:29       48:00
464   Doug Rumple            M4549        16/16   15:30       48:01
465   Julia Rumple           F5054        19/29   15:30       48:01
466   Lynn Degroot           F6064        11/14   15:33       48:12
467   Hitomi Hutzell         F5054        20/29   15:35       48:16
468   Richard Deming         M6064          5/8   15:39       48:29
469   Lynelle Eller          F5054        21/29   15:43       48:41
470   Kate Ricke             F2529        24/32   15:47       48:55
471   Amy Manning            F4549        51/57   15:50       49:04
472   Amber King             F4044        41/53   15:50       49:04
473   Shannon Munley         F2529        25/32   15:50       49:05
474   Kim Victor             F3539        37/47   15:51       49:06
475   Lynn Mankins           F5559        24/34   15:56       49:22
476   Darlene Strachan       F6569          7/7   16:03       49:45
477   Patricia Heimke        F3539        38/47   16:03       49:45
478   Julia Benson           F4044        42/53   16:05       49:49
479   Megan Rossman          F2529        26/32   16:07       49:57
480   Angela Krueger         F2024        24/25   16:07       49:57
481   Emily Yue              F2529        27/32   16:07       49:57
482   Matthew Knight         M2024          7/7   16:08       50:00
483   Stacy Bowman           F4044        43/53   16:10       50:07
484   Jennifer Simpson       F4044        44/53   16:12       50:11
485   Julie Rooney           F4549        52/57   16:12       50:12
486   Trevor Simpson         M1519        21/22   16:12       50:12
487   Patricia Quinlisk      F6064        12/14   16:14       50:17
488   Lisa Grieve            F5559        25/34   16:14       50:17
489   Ranae Nerem            F5559        26/34   16:14       50:18
490   Dustin Weaver          M4044        20/21   16:14       50:19
491   Sterling Mills         M1519        22/22   16:15       50:23
492   Jennifer Block         F4044        45/53   16:16       50:24
493   Lori Calhoun           F5559        27/34   16:17       50:28
494   Judy Shkolnick         F5559        28/34   16:18       50:30
495   Arnold Hill            M6064          6/8   16:18       50:30
496   Pam Dahl               F5559        29/34   16:18       50:31
497   Vicky Close            F5559        30/34   16:18       50:31
498   Alizah Pham            F0114        41/44   16:22       50:43
499   Coltrane Moore         M0114        29/30   16:22       50:44
500   Mary Pham              F3034        29/34   16:22       50:45
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501   Nora David             F0114        42/44   16:23       50:46
502   Hummer Brown           M7579          1/1   16:25       50:51
503   Vicki Bonnett          F5559        31/34   16:28       51:03
504   Emerson Pham           M0114        30/30   16:29       51:05
505   Robert Dahlberg        M6064          7/8   16:29       51:06
506   Rhonda Deskins         F5054        22/29   16:35       51:23
507   Pam Fitzgerald         F5559        32/34   16:35       51:23
508   Jennifer Cardines      F3034        30/34   16:38       51:32
509   Courtney Doherty       F2024        25/25   16:38       51:32
510   Rick Gubbels           M6064          8/8   16:48       52:03
511   Julie Lehman           F5054        23/29   16:48       52:03
512   Tracy Lewis            M5559        13/14   16:48       52:04
513   Ines Jasarovic         F5054        24/29   16:50       52:11
514   Alison Davenport       F4549        53/57   16:52       52:17
515   Debera Watson          F5054        25/29   16:53       52:20
516   Louise Crall           F5054        26/29   16:54       52:23
517   Vicki Weaver           F6064        13/14   16:55       52:26
518   John Weaver            M6569          2/3   16:55       52:26
519   Kathy Hall             F6064        14/14   16:57       52:31
520   Rebecca Mathisen       F3034        31/34   16:57       52:31
521   Elizabeth Mosley       F3539        39/47   16:59       52:38
522   Michel Slawson         F4549        54/57   17:01       52:43
523   Christine Drake        F2529        28/32   17:02       52:48
524   Anna Madison           F2529        29/32   17:02       52:48
525   Megan Stratton         F2529        30/32   17:03       52:50
526   Courtney Christianson  F2529        31/32   17:03       52:50
527   Courtney Luke          F2529        32/32   17:03       52:50
528   Kimberly Greim         F5054        27/29   17:16       53:31
529   Lori Waters            F4549        55/57   17:17       53:35
530   Cynde Shepherd         F5054        28/29   17:17       53:35
531   Summer Heeren          F3539        40/47   17:20       53:42
532   Brenda Boots           F4044        46/53   17:20       53:42
533   Gretchen Shuler        F3539        41/47   17:20       53:42
534   Amber Hinkeldey        F4044        47/53   17:20       53:42
535   Mandi Swanson          F4044        48/53   17:20       53:42
536   Natasha Cooper         F4044        49/53   17:23       53:52
537   Jaqueline Giltner      F3539        42/47   17:25       53:59
538   Meredith Buseman       F3034        32/34   17:25       53:59
539   Andrew Giltner         M3034        11/11   17:25       53:59
540   Kris Alfstad           F4549        56/57   17:27       54:05
541   Alexys Taylor          F0114        43/44   17:29       54:12
542   Abby Schmitz           F3539        43/47   17:29       54:12
543   Katie Block            F3034        33/34   17:30       54:13
544   Stefanie Harper        F4044        50/53   17:31       54:18
545   Angie Kelso            F4549        57/57   17:35       54:30
546   Kellie Kramer          F4044        51/53   17:35       54:30
547   Misty Enderson         F3539        44/47   17:35       54:31
548   Jon Murray             M4044        21/21   17:41       54:48
549   Jennifer Beukema       F3034        34/34   17:44       54:58
550   Erin Murray            F3539        45/47   17:52       55:22
551   Lisa Shawler           F5054        29/29   18:03       55:58
552   Ed Siems               M6569          3/3   18:03       55:58
553   Carol Carr             F5559        33/34   18:04       55:58
554   Brenda Rohr            F4044        52/53   18:04       55:59
555   Pat Schlapia           M5559        14/14   18:06       56:06
556   Lexi Wood              F3539        46/47   18:28       57:13
557   Colleen Krogman        F3539        47/47   18:28       57:13
558   Renee Han              F4044        53/53   18:33       57:29
559   Mary Ullestad-Heneke   F5559        34/34   18:33       57:29
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